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Jänner Rallye 2023
05. 01. 2023 - 07. 01. 2023

Unofficial results
List for category: ÖRC 2000

SS 4 - Pierbach 2
SS length: 13.04 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 54 Franz Michael / Franz Markus
Volkswagen Golf III Kit Car 7.2 00:10:22.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 61 Dirnberger L. / Martinelli L.
Ford Fiesta ST 7.3 00:10:37.1 00:00:14.9

00:00:14.9

3 59 Pröglhöf Luca / Ettel Christina
Ford Fiesta ST 7.3 00:10:39.6 00:00:17.4

00:00:02.5

4 62 Dirnberger R. / Gimpl Christian
Ford Fiesta ST 7.3 00:10:52.5 00:00:30.3

00:00:12.9

5 79 Kollingbaum E. / Brückler Kevin
BMW 325 i 7.3 00:11:42.4 00:01:20.2

00:00:49.9

6 78 Krump Fritz / Brandner Manuel
Renault Clio Sport 7.3 00:11:46.5 00:01:24.3

00:00:04.1

7 72 Sojka Jiří / Kaločai J.
Suzuki Swift Sport 7.3 00:11:52.3 00:01:30.1

00:00:05.8

8 71 Jindra Petr / Štindl V.
Škoda Felicia 7.3 00:11:55.7 00:01:33.5

00:00:03.4

9 84 Ljubisavljevic Z. / Hütterer W.
Opel Astra GSi 7.2 00:15:22.2 00:05:00.0

00:03:26.5

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 54 Franz Michael / Franz Markus
Volkswagen Golf III Kit Car 

7.2
1 00:34:08.6 00:34:08.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 59 Pröglhöf Luca / Ettel Christina
Ford Fiesta ST 

7.3
1 00:34:57.7 00:34:57.7 00:00:49.1

00:00:49.1

3 62 Dirnberger R. / Gimpl Christian
Ford Fiesta ST 

7.3
2 00:35:20.2 00:35:20.2 00:01:11.6

00:00:22.5

4 79 Kollingbaum E. / Brückler Kevin
BMW 325 i 

7.3
6 00:39:06.3 00:39:06.3 00:04:57.7

00:03:46.1

5 71 Jindra Petr / Štindl V.
Škoda Felicia 

7.3
7 00:39:24.1 00:39:24.1 00:05:15.5

00:00:17.8

6 78 Krump Fritz / Brandner Manuel
Renault Clio Sport 

7.3
8 00:39:32.3 00:39:32.3 00:05:23.7

00:00:08.2

7 61 Dirnberger L. / Martinelli L.
Ford Fiesta ST 

7.3
9 00:39:48.7 00:39:48.7 00:05:40.1

00:00:16.4

8 72 Sojka Jiří / Kaločai J.
Suzuki Swift Sport 

7.3
10 00:42:59.9 00:42:59.9 00:08:51.3

00:03:11.2

9 84 Ljubisavljevic Z. / Hütterer W.
Opel Astra GSi 

7.2
4 00:46:32.1 00:46:32.1 00:12:23.5

00:03:32.2


